THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I’ OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E* CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R” CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.

THE NEXT CREDITORS’ MEETING IN GREENSBORO IS JANUARY 10, 2022. HOWEVER,
CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON JAN 10, 2022.

GREENSBORO
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st FIr
12/30/2021
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Everett B. Saslow

20-10203 Joni Johnson Fowler Samantha K. Brumbaugh
(Cont. From 05/11/20)

21-10028 Susan H. Mueller David L. Cecil
(Cont. From 03/22/21, 12/13/21)

21-10614 Rodney Farouk Khodr Damon Terry Duncan
(Cont. From 12/13/21)

21-10651 Chemika Lashay Nunnally Damon Terry Duncan

21-10615 Tricia Danielle Lineberry Douglas R. Hux
(Cont. From 12/13/21)

21-10652 Aubrey Ray Gray Bradley Peter Jarvis
Robin Stegall Gray

21-10650 Ebony Celeste Galloway John T. Orcutt



21-10653 MOHAMED A ZAHABI Stephen E Robertson



09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Brian Richard Anderson

21-10657 Shannon Fay Malone
21-10632 Glenn Spencer Roberts
21-10634 Dennis Edward Griffith
21-10638 Marissa Jordan Monroe
21-10560 David Mosqueda

(Cont. From 11/29/21)

21-10465 Mariah Cierra Jones
(Cont. From 10/04/21, 10/18/21,
11/15/21, 11/29/21)

21-10646 Rafael Enrigue Fulgencio
Vivian Miller Fulgencio

21-10641 Manuel Bernard Arzadon Castro

21-10577 Olyvia Kavanough Ellis
(Cont. From 11/29/21)

19-10431 Joyce Marie McClain
(Cont. From 10/18/21, 11/15/21,
11/29/21)

9:30 A. M.

Tommy S. Blalock

Tommy S. Blalock

Samantha K. Brumbaugh

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

PRO SE

Julie H. Morrison

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt



21-10642 Jerry Randal Bowman Il Dirk W. Siegmund
Ashley Stubbs Bowman

21-10644 Maribel Shoffner Steven K. Taylor



THE NEXT CREDITORS’ MEETING IN GREENSBORO IS JANUARY 10, 2022. HOWEVER,
CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON JAN 10, 2022.

GREENSBORO
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st FIr
12/30/2021
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

01:30 Chapter 13

TRUSTEE: Anita Jo Kinlaw Troxler

1:30 P.M.
21-10628 Michael Edward Johnson Ron A. Anderson
21-10625 Marissa S Ortiz Ron A. Anderson
21-10633 Wendy Frenette Brown Tommy S. Blalock
21-10584 Connie Haynes Evans Tommy S. Blalock
(Cont. From 11/29/21, 12/13/21)
21-10572 Jamey Alexander Brim Samantha K. Brumbaugh
(Cont. From 11/29/21, 12/13/21)
21-10606 Michael Keith Davenport PRO SE
(Cont. From 12/13/21)
21-10622 Robert Todd Clement Jr. Damon Terry Duncan

21-10631 Christy Lynnette Knight Damon Terry Duncan

FF



21-10609

21-10643

21-10591

21-10616

21-10627

21-10542

21-10639

21-10630

21-10637

21-10611

21-10592

Edith Claudette Lindsay
(Cont. From 12/13/21)

James Anthony Messina

Kristina Elaine Willis
(Cont. From 12/13/21)

Mark Allen Hedrick
Sheena Denisa Thompson

David E Twardokus

Howard Antonio Palmer
(Cont. From 11/15/21, 11/29/21,
12/13/21)

Richard Dewayne Adams

Johnny Lee Lisk
Lois Williams Lisk

Christian Richardson Caddell

Ferron Christopher Anderson

Charlotte Stephanie Fields
(Cont. From 12/13/21)

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

Bradley Peter Jarvis

Bradley Peter Jarvis

Kenneth M. Johnson

Julie H. Morrison

2:00 P.M.

Brandi Leigh Richardson

Brett Smith Yauger

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt



21-10593

21-10635

21-10640

21-10617

21-10636

21-10619

21-10618

21-10508

21-10629

21-10624

William Kelly Forehand
(Cont. From 12/13/21)

Minnie Kinsey Harris

Matthew Bradley Hunsucker

Donnie H Lineberry
Kristen Fox Lineberry

Lee Craigen McDonald
Lashon Evette McDonald

Clarence Wilbur Poteat Jr.
Pamela Kaye Poteat

William Andrew Spivey Jr.

Brenda Darlene Spivey

Lloyd Leonard Still
Bonnie Jo Still
(Cont. From 11/01/21)

Mark Douglas Walter

Anita Curry Wormely

John T.

John T.

John T.

John T.

John T.

John T.

John T.

John T.

John T.

John T.

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

FF

FF

FF

FF



